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NA Activities 
Europe 
 
Schinnen, NL 

acteurinspections@uscg.mil 

Phone: +31-46-443-7699 

24Hr: +31-61-297-9335  

LCDR 
Chris 
Brunclik 

Christopher.D.Brunclik@uscg.mil 
 
Phone: +31-46-443-7212 
Mobile: +31-62-316-8624 
 

 

ONE 
Boston, MA 
 
CDR Robert Kistner (DPI) 
Robert.R.Kistner@usccg.mil 
(617) 406-9045 
Mobile: (617) 406-9045 
 
 
LCDR Eric Runyon (DPI) 
Eric.Runyon@uscg.mil 
(617) 223-8541 
Mobile: (617) 406-9013 
 
LCDR Christina Sullivan (DPI) 
Christina.D.Sullivan@uscg.mil 
(617) 223-8079 
Mobile: (617) 910-7243 
 
 
 
 
 

Sector Boston 
 
Boston, MA 

D01-SG-SectorBoston-
Inspections@uscg.mil 

D01-SMB-SectorBoston-PSC@uscg.mil 

Phone: (617)-223-3020 

Phone: (617) 212-3337 

24Hr: (617) 223-5757 

LCDR 
Myles 
Greenway 

myles.j.greenway@uscg.mil 
 
Phone: (617) 223-3030 

Sector Northern 
New England 
 
South Portland, 
ME 

SecNNE-Prevention-
Domestic@uscg.mil 
 
SecNNE-Prevention-PSC@uscg.mil 
 
Phone: (207) 347-5002 (INSP) 
 
24Hr: (207) 767-0303 
 

LCDR  
Matt hew 
Capon 

matthew.b.capon@uscg.mil 
 
Phone: (207) 347-5023 

Sector Southern 
New England 
 
Providence, RI 

D01-SG-EastProv-INSP-IO@uscg.mil 

Phone: (401) 435-2335 

24Hr : (501) 457-3211 

LCDR 
Steven 
Stowers 

steven.d.stowers@uscg.mil 

Phone: (401) 435-2350 
Mobile: (401)354-9966 

Sector Long 
Island Sound 
 
New Haven, CT 

SecLIS-PSC@uscg.mil 

Phone:  (203) 468-4501 (INSP) 

24Hr: (203) 468-4404 

 

LT Edward 
Ayoub 

edward.t.ayoub@uscg.mil 

(203) 468-4501 
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Sector New 
York 
 
Staten Island, 
NY 

NYSPVinspections@uscg.mil 

D01-SMB-SecNY-Bargeske@uscg.mil 

Phone: 718-354-4227 

24Hr: (718)-354-4037 

LCDR 
Heather 
Mattern 

heather.r.mattern@uscg.mil 

Ph: (718) 354-4222 

Mobile: (347) 682-0560 

FIVE 
Portsmouth, VA 
 
CDR Kenneth Bryan (DPI) 
Kenneth.R.Bryan@uscg.mil 
(757) 398-6324 
Mobile: (813) 815-2026 
 
 
LCDR Mike Benson (DPI) 
Michael.A.Benson@uscg.mil 
(757) 398-6284 
Mobile: (757) 376-3805 
 
 
 

Sector 
Delaware Bay 
 
Philadelphia, 
PA 

SecDelBay.PortState@uscg.mil 

DomesticVessels@uscg.mil 

Phone: (215) 908-9827 (INSP) 

Phone: (215)-271-4925 (INSP) 

24Hr :  (215)-271-4940 

LCDR 
Trevor 
Cowan 

 

trevor.c.cowan@uscg.mil 

(215) 271-4852 

Sector 
Baltimore 
 
Baltimore, MD 

D05-SMB-SECBALT-PSC@uscg.mil 

Phone: (410) 576-2566 (Domestic) 

24Hr: (410) 576-2693 

LCDR 
Eddie 
Lesane 

eddie.lesane@uscg.mil 

(410) 476-2566 

Mobile: (410) 303-3316 

Sector Hampton 
Roads 
 
Portsmouth, VA 

D0-5-DG-sectorhr-insp@uscg.mil 

Phone: (757) 668-5511 (Domestic) 

Phone: (757-668-5551 (PSC) 

24Hr: (757) 668-5555 

Mr. Peter 
Zohorsky peter.j.zohorsky@uscg.mil 

(757) 668-5537 

Sector North 
Carolina 
 
Wilmington, 
NC 

D05-DG-SECNC-
PREVENTION@uscg.mil 

Phone: (910) 772-2239 (INSP) 

24hr: (910) 343-3882 

 

 

LCDR 
Callie 
DeWeese 

callie.t.deweese@uscg.mil 

(910) 772-2207 
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SEVEN 
Miami, FL 
 
Mr. Robert Kirk (DPI) 
Robert.D.Kirk@uscg.mil 
(305) 415-6885 
 
 
Mr. Walter Hoppe (DPI) 
Walter.R.Hoppe@uscg.mil 
(305) 415-6868 
 
LCDR Timothy Tilghman (DPI) 
Timoth.S.Tilghman@uscg.mil 
(305) 415-7148 
 
 
 

Sector 
Charleston 
 
Charleston, SC 

secchasdom@uscg.mil 

Phone: (843) 740-3183 

24hr: (843) 740-7050 

LCDR 
Kevin 
Broyles 

kevin.a.broyles@uscg.mil 

(843) 740-3183 

Mobile: (843) 296-5514 

Sector 
Jacksonville 
 
Jacksonville, 
FL 

JaxDomestic@uscg.mil 

Phone: (904) 564-7653 

24Hr: (904) 564-7511 

LCDR 
Marc 
Montemerlo 

marc.j.montemerlo@uscg.mil 

(904) 564-7653 

Mobile: (904) 566-3175 

MSU Savannah 
 
Savannah, GA 

MSUSAVPREVENTION@uscg.mil 

Phone: (912) 652-4053 (Ext. 230) 

LCDR 
Daniel 
Mochen 

daniel.p.mochen@uscg.mil 

(912) 652-4353 x244 

Mobile: (912) 210-9662 

Sector Miami 
 
Miami, FL 

miamiinspections@uscg.mil 

miamiarrivals@uscg.mil 

Phone: (305) 535-8736 (INSP) 

24Hr: (305)-535-4472/4473 

CDR Janet 
Espino-
Young 

janet.d.espino-young@uscg.mil 

(305) 535-8732 

Mobile: (305) 849-2678 

Sector San Juan 
 
San Juan, PR 

sjprevention@uscg.mil 

Phone: (787) 729-2376 

24Hr:  (787) 289-2041 

LCDR 
Matthew 
Meskun 

matthew.j.meskun@uscg.mil 

(787) 729-2380 

Mobile: (787) 306-6030 

Sector Key 
West 
 
Key West, FL 

D07-DG-SECKW-
PREVENTIONDUTY@uscg.mil 

Phone: (305)-295-1417 

24Hr: (305) 292-8779 

 

 

LT Adam 
Tanner Adam.R.Tanner@uscg.mil 

(305) 295-1417 

Mobile: (941) 527-6068 
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Sector  St. 
Petersburg 
 
St. Petersburg, 
FL 

PSCTampa@uscg.mil 

D07-SMB-SSP-Inspections@uscg.mil 

Phone: (813) 228-2191 x 8140 (INSP) 

24HR: (727) 824-7506 

LCDR Neil 
Marcelino neil.c.marcelino@uscg.mil 

(813) 228-2191 x8102 

Mobile: (813) 918-0324 

EIGHT 
New Orleans, LA 
 
 
LCDR Elizabeth Massimi (DPI) 
Elizabeth.L.Massimi@uscg.mil 
(504) 671-2156 
Mobile: (504) 458-9304 
 
LT Chris O’Connor (DPI) 
Christopher.M.OConnor@uscg.mil 
(504) 671-2267 
 
 
 

Sector Ohio 
Valley 
 
Louisville, KY 

vesselinspectionslouisville@uscg.mil 

Phone: (502) 779-5323 (INSP/CID) 

Phone: (812) 288-0412 

24Hr: (502) 779-5400 

Mr. Larry 
Doss larry.w.doss@uscg.mil 

(502) 779-5323 

Mobile: (502) 376-1969 

 

MSU Pittsburgh 
 
Pittsburgh, PA 

msupittsburghinspinv@uscg.mil 
 
Phone: (412) 221-0807 x203 (INSP) 
 
24Hr: (412) 670-4288 

 

LT Eduardo 
Valdez eduardo.m.valdez@uscg.mil 

(412) 221-0807 x203 

MSU 
Huntington 
 
Huntington, 
WV 

Phone: (304) 733-0198 x 2142 Mr. 
Geoffrey 
Scibek 

Geoffrey.scibek@uscg.mil 

(304) 733-0198 x2143 

 

 

MSU Paducah 
 
Paducah, KY 

STL-PF-MSUPADUCAH-
INSPECTIONS@USCG.MIL 

Phone: (270) 442-1621 

 

 

 

LT Bryon 
Hobbs bryon.n.hobbs@uscg.mil 

(270) 442-1621 x 2119 
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Sector Upper 
Mississippi 
 
St. Louis, MO 

Marine.inspectors@uscg.mil 

Phone: (314) 269-2686  (INSP) 

Phone: (314) 269-2500 (Unit) 

24Hr: (866) 360-3386 

LT Sean 
Haley Sean.m.haley@uscg.mil 

(314) 269-2621 

Sector Lower 
Mississippi 
 
Memphis, TN 

Phone: (901) 521-4822 (Unit) 

24Hr: (866) 777-2784 

LT James 
Fothergill James.E.Fothergill@uscg.mil 

(901) 521-4845 

Sector Mobile 
 
Mobile, AL 

SecMobileDomesticVessel@uscg.mil 

Phone: (251) 441-5276 (INSP) 

Phone: (251) 441-5720 (Unit) 

24Hr: (251) 441-6211 

LCDR Jose 
Ramirez Jose.L.Ramirez@uscg.mil 

(251) 441-6512 

Mobile (251) 379-0106 

Sector New 
Orleans 
 
New Orleans, 
LA 

Phone: (504) 365-2240 (INSP) 

24Hr:  (504) 365-2544  

CDR James 
Bigbie James.R.Bigbie2@uscg.mil 

(504) 365-2292 

MSU Baton 
Rouge 
 
Baton Rouge, 
LA 

D08-SMB-MSUBatonRouge-
Investigations@uscg.mil 

Phone:  (225) 298-5400 

 

 

LT 
Raymond 
Wagner 
(PREV) 
And 
LT 
Jonathan 
Scott (INV) 

Raymond.W.Wagner@uscg.mil 

(225) 298-5400 x230 

Jonathan.J.Scott@uscg.mil 

(225) 298-5400 x284 

 

MSU Houma 
 
Houma, LA 

D08-SMB-MSUHOUMA-
Inspections@uscg.mil 

Phone:  (985) 850-6400 

LT Joshua 
Weidman Joshua.J.Weidman@uscg.mil 

(985) 850-6411 
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MSU Morgan 
City 
 
Morgan City, 
LA 

MSUMorganCity-Inspec@uscg.mil 

Phone:  (985) 380-5320 (Unit) 

LCDR 
Jennifer 
Hnatow 

Jennifer.L.Hnatow@uscg.mil 

(985) 300-3878 

Sector Houston-
Galveston 
 
Houston, TX 

D08-PF-SecHouston-
DomesticInspections@uscg.mil  

HoustonPSC@uscg.mil 

Phone:  (713) 671-5100 

24Hr:  (713) 671-5113 

LCDR 
Muhammad 
Ali Cochran 

Muhammadali.N.Cochran@uscg.mil 

(281) 464-4747 

Mobile: (832) 256-3278 

MSU Lake 
Charles 
 
Lake Charles, 
LA 

D08-PF-MSULakeCharles-
OPCEN@uscg.mil 

Phone:  (337) 491-7800 x2 (INSP) 

Phone:  (337) 491-7800 (Unit) 

Duty: (337) 912-0078 

LT 
Dimitrios 
Wiener 

Dimitrios.N.Wiener@uscg.mil 

(337) 491-7810 

Mobile: (434) 227-2797 

MSU Texas 
City 
 
Texas City, TX 

MSUTexasCityDOM@uscg.mil 

inspectionsmsutexascity@uscg.mil 

Phone:  (409) 682-1264 

LT Jerome 
Brown Jerome.Brown@uscg.mil 

(409) 978-2705 

Mobile: (409) 682-1255 

 

MSU Port 
Arthur 
 
Port Arthur, TX 

MSUPortArthur@uscg.mil 

Phone: (409) 723-6566 (INSP) 

24HR (409) 723-6500 

24HR (409) 719-5000 

 

Mr. Byron 
Inagaki Byron.Inagaki@uscg.mil 

(409) 723-6593 
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Sector Corpus 
Christi 
 
Corpus Christi, 
TX 

SecCorpusChristi-
DomesticInspections@uscg.mil 

Phone: (361) 888-3162 x500 

24HR (361) 939-6393/6349  

LT John 
Robertson John.M.Robertson@uscg.mil 

(361) 888-3162 x307 

NINE 
Cleveland, OH 
 
LCDR Joseph Reinhart 
Joseph.R.Reinhart@uscg.mil 
(216) 902-6050 
Mobile: (216) 954-6546 
 
LT Steven Melvin 
Steven.T.Melvin@uscg.mil 
(216) 902-6343 
Mobile: (252) 267-4319 
 
 

Sector Buffalo 
 
Buffalo, NY 

SectorBuffaloMarineSafety@uscg.mil 

Phone: (716) 843-9575 (INSP) 

Phone:  (716) 843-9525 (Unit) 

LT  
William 
Wallen 

William.S.Wallen@uscg.mil 

(716) 843-9575 

MSU Cleveland 
 
Cleveland, OH 

msuinspections@uscg.mil 

Phone:  (216) 937-0111 (UNIT) 

24Hr:  (216) 701-5989  

LTjg Daniel 
Mishler Daniel.P.Mishler@uscg.mil 

(216) 937-0124 

Mobile: (216) 701-3150 

Sector Detroit 
 
Detroit, MI 

detroitinspections@uscg.mil 

Phone:  (313) 568-9619 (INSP) 

Phone:  (313) 568-9600 (Unit) 

24Hr:  (313) 568-9560  

LT Selena 
Warnke Selena.M.Warnke@uscg.mil 

(313) 568-9558 

Mobile: ((313) 910-2380 

MSU Toledo 
 
Toledo, OH 

Phone:  (419) 418-6030 LT Jerrold 
Federer jerrold.l.federer@uscg.mil 

(419) 418-6003 

Sector Lake 
Michigan 
 
Milwaukee, WI 

SMBSECLMichPrevent@uscg.mil 

Phone:  (414) 747-7159 (INSP) 

Phone:  (414) 747-7100 (UNIT) 

24Hr: (414) 747-7182  

LCDR Julie 
Rodriguez Julie.L.Rodriguez@uscg.mil 

(414) 747-7159 

MSU Chicago 
 
Chicago, IL 

Phone:  (630) 986-2155 (Unit) 

 

LT Laura 
Gould Laura.E.Gould@uscg.mil 

(630) 986-2137 
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Sector Sault Ste 
Marie 
 
Sault Ste. 
Marie, MI 

ssmprevention@uscg.mil 

Phone:  (906) 635-3310 (INSP) 

Phone:  (906) 635-3233 (Unit) 

24Hr:  (906) 632-0967  

LT Gordon 
Gertiser Gordon.S.Gertiser@uscg.mil 

(906) 635-3310 

MSU Duluth 
 
Duluth, MN 

duluthINSP@uscg.mil 

Phone:  (218) 725-3800 (UNIT) 

24Hr: (218) 522-0707 (Duty) 

LT 
Jonathan 
Dale 

Jonathan.Dale@uscg.mil 

(218) 725-3820 

Mobile: (218) 725-3820 

PA
CI

FI
C 

Al
am

ed
a,

  C
A 

ELEVEN 
Alameda, CA 
 
CDR Vivianne Louie (DPI) 
Vivianne.W.Louie@uscg.mil 
(510) 437-2945 
Mobile: (510) 289-8931 
 
LCDR Marshall Newberry (DPI) 
Marshall.E.Newberry@uscg.mil 
(510) 437-2955 
 
LT Theodore Vaughan (DPI) 
Theodore.B.Vaughan@uscg.mil 
(510) 437-3426 
 
 
 

Sector San 
Francisco 
 
San Francisco, 
CA 

SectorSF.Domestic.Insp@uscg.mil 

D11-SMB-
SFPortStateControl@uscg.mil 

Phone:  (510) 437-3444 (INSP) 

Phone:  (415) 399-3547 (UNIT) 

24Hr: (415) 399-3300  

LCDR 
Nicolette 
Vaughan 

Nicolette.A.Vaughan@uscg.mil 

(510) 437-2787 

(510) 388-2179 

Sector Los 
Angeles-Long 
Beach 
 
San Pedro, CA 

lalbinsp@uscg.mil 

Phone:  (310) 521-3725 (INSP) 

24Hr: (310) 521-3600 (UNIT) 

 

LCDR 
Michael 
Karnath 

 

michael.a.karnath@uscg.mil 

(310) 521-3702 

Mobile: (562) 577-3098 

Sector San 
Diego 
 
San Diego, CA 

SectorSD-PSC@uscg.mil 

dinspections@uscg.mil 

Phone:  (619) 278-7241 (INSP) 

Phone:  (619) 278-7262 (PSC) 

Phone:  (619) 278-7000 (UNIT) 

LCDR 
Jamie 
Koppi 

Jamie.L.Koppi@uscg.mil 

(619) 278-7240 
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24Hr:  (619)  295-3121 

THIRTEEN 
Seattle, WA 
 
CDR Aaron MeadowsHills (DPI) 
Aaron.R.MeadowsHills@uscg.mil 
(206) 220-7224 
Mobile: (206) 240-0583 
 
LCDR Patrick Drayer (DPI) 
Patrick.A.Drayer@uscg.mil 
(206) 220-7275 
 
LCDR Xochitl Castaneda (DPI) 
Xochitl.L.Casteneda@uscg.mil 
(206) 220-7217 
Mobile: (503) 819-5260 
 

Sector Puget 
Sound 
 
Seattle, WA 
 
 

SecSeaDispatch@uscg.mil 

Phone:  (206) 217-6180 (INSP) 

Phone:  (206) 217-6093 (PSC) 

Phone:  (206) 217-6200 (UNIT) 

24Hr: (206) 217-6345  

Mr. John 
Dwyer 
 

john.d.dwyer@uscg.mil 

(206) 217-6184 

(206) 391-5995 

Sector 
Columbia River 
- MSU Portland 
 
Portland, OR 

Phone:  (503) 240-9310 (UNIT) 

Phone: (503) 240-9374 (US) 

Phone:  (503) 240-9339 (PSC) 

LCDR Ben 
Russell Ben.P.Russell@uscg.mil 

(503) 240-9306 

FOURTEEN 
Honolulu, HI 
 
CDR Jonathan Maiorine (DPI) 
Jonathan.J.Maiorine@uscg.mil 
(808) 535-3421 
Mobile: (808) 554-6949 
 
 
Mr. Craig Petersen (DPI) 
Craig.A.Petersen@uscg.mil 
(808) 535-3422 
Mobile: (808) 221-9874 
 

Sector Honolulu 
 
Honolulu, HI 

cgdispatch@uscg.mil 

Hono.Inspections@uscg.mil 

Phone:  (808) 842-2640 (UNIT) 

Phone:  (808) 522-8264 x 2271 (INSP) 

24Hr: (808) 842-2600 

 

LCDR 
Roberto 
Rivera 

Roberto.Rivera3@uscg.mil 

(808) 522-8250 

Mobile: (808) 292-3652 

Sector Guam 
 
Guam 

PreventionGuam@uscg.mil 

Phone:  (671) 355-4900 (UNIT) 

Phone:  (671) 355-4862 (INSP) 

24Hr: (671) 355-4824 

LT Angela 
Gonzalez Angela.J.Gonzalez@uscg.mil 

(671) 355-4862 
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Activities Far 
East 
 
Yokota, 
Japan/Singapore 

FEACTInspections@uscg.mil 

feact@uscg.mil 

Phone:  +81 42-507-6545 (Japan) 

Phone:  +65 6750-2340 (Singapore) 

LCDR 
Mark 
Neeland 

 
 
 
 

mark.r.neeland@uscg.mil 

+65 6750-2449 

SEVENTEEN 
Juneau, AK 
 
CDR Michael DeLury (DPI) 
Michael.E.Delury@uscg.mil 
(907) 463-2805 
Mobile: (907) 723-8553 
 
LCDR Jason Boyle (DPI) 
Jason.T.Boyle@uscg.mil 
(907) 463-2821 
 
LT Patrick Grizzle (DPI) 
Patrick.J.Grizzle@uscg.mil 
(907) 463-2809 
 

Sector 
Anchorage 
 
Anchorage, AK 

anchorage.inspections@uscg.mil 

SectorAnchorageArrivals@uscg.mil 

Phone:  (907) 428-4200 (INSP) 

Phone:  (907) 428-4171 (PSC) 

24Hr:  (907) 428-4100 (UNIT) 

LCDR 
Michael 
Franklin 

Michael.R.Franklin@uscg.mil 

(907) 428-4163 

Mobile: (907) 229-6346 

 

MSU Valdez 
 
Valdez, AK 

Phone:  (907) 835-7220 (INSP) 

Phone:  (907) 835-7200 (UNIT) 

24Hr:  (907) 835-7205  

LT Shawn 
Merrick Shawn.Merrick@uscg.mil 

(907) 835-7294 

(907) 834-4911 

Sector Juneau 
 
Juneau, AK 

secjun@uscg.mil 

Phone:  (907) 463-2477 (INSP) 

24Hr:  (907) 463-2980  

LT Ryan 
Butler Ryan.Butler@uscg.mil 

(907) 463-2477 
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